PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2019
PRELUK, 29.06.2019
SUPERSPRINT TRIATLON

REZULTATI: U15 M

POREDAK

DNF
DNF

O 00 NOULL B WN -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

PREZIME | IME
BARAC Gabriel
HANZA Mislav

REBIC Tin

BREBRIC Karlo
CoSIC Maks
SMEJKAL Patrik
KARLOVIC Tin
IVANCIC Giani
STIPCEVIC Marin
IVANOV Edi

SURINA Mark

LENAC Luka

IVANCIC Marko
IVANOVIC Luka
LENAC Antonio
MEDIC Ante
STEFANAC Jan
DERETA Filip
CIKoVIC Neo
JAKOPCEVIC Antonio
PLESE Daniel
JURCAN Ivor
PETECH-ZUDICICH Jan
SEPEROVIC Dominic
PETRAC Kristian
DRAZIC Tin
MITROVIC Bartul
DOBRAVAC Borna
IVANCIC Gabrijel

KLUB

TK Rival

TK Matulji
TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Swibir
TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Pula

TK Maksimir
TK Swibir
TK Matulji
TK Rival

TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Rival

TK Zadar

TK Zrinski
TK Maksimir
TK Matulji
TK Matulji
TK Matulji
TK Pula

TK Pula

TK Pula

TK Maksimir
TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Rival

TK Maksimir

UKUPNO
29:31.66
32:13.51
32:53.53
33:24.15
33:30.83
34:24.37
34:53.53
35:03.02
36:14.70
36:32.77
37:04.51
37:13.21
37:13.69
37:33.81
38:14.25
38:38.41
38:59.90
40:42.55
40:46.19
41:11.71
41:28.80
41:59.16
46:01.17
47:22.77
47:27.97
49:04.78
52:13.44

PLIVANJE
06:05.92
07:14.37
05:40.73
07:13.82
06:41.74
06:48.46
07:12.75
07:54.84
07:22.05
08:04.88
08:58.26
07:52.62
07:20.61
07:12.54
08:47.20
08:51.69
08:03.11
08:54.97
09:08.15
10:51.19
10:31.90
08:43.07
08:51.12
10:28.72
09:16.67
08:35.68
11:55.93

T1

00:31.56
00:42.51
00:34.53
00:31.02
00:36.19
00:46.53
00:34.13
00:38.82
00:35.90
00:56.03
00:44.10
00:43.83
01:04.05
00:49.78
00:46.84
00:46.67
00:45.17
00:47.55
00:49.37
00:51.67
01:06.13
00:54.54
01:09.01
01:11.33
01:36.31
01:43.98
01:16.32

BICIKL

15:22.52
16:25.71
17:33.65
16:37.92
16:22.42
17:14.19
17:00.10
17:18.61
17:25.04
17:54.36
17:53.52
18:28.17
19:13.92
19:26.19
18:27.12
17:23.47
19:56.78
19:50.00
20:48.00
20:01.64
19:55.85
20:43.03
23:21.57
22:54.56
21:04.58
25:53.79
23:01.10

T2

00:39.68
00:39.46
00:40.21
00:39.64
00:41.10
00:34.99
00:45.49
00:39.86
00:47.82
00:40.13
00:33.94
00:43.95
00:39.50
00:41.63
00:42.74
00:37.23
00:49.51
00:37.32
00:46.58
00:43.42
00:48.85
01:12.78
00:51.37
00:59.62
00:54.75
01:23.38
00:58.69

TRCANJE
06:51.98
07:11.46
08:24.41
08:21.75
09:09.38
09:00.20
09:21.06
08:30.89
10:03.89
08:57.37
08:54.69
09:24.64
08:55.61
09:23.67
09:30.35
10:59.35
09:25.33
10:32.71
09:14.09
08:43.79
09:06.07
10:25.74
11:48.10
11:48.54
14:35.66
11:27.95
15:01.40



PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2019
PRELUK, 29.06.2019
SUPERSPRINT TRIATLON

REZULTATI: U15 2

POREDAK PREZIME | IME
1 FORNAZAR Nicole
2 SPORCIC Roza
3 VALINCIC Aurora
4 VALE Lana
5 CORIC Kiara
6 DEBELIC Dora
7 KINKELA Tia
8 KURELIC Doris
9 BOSNJAK Nika
10 MACOLIC Petra
11 GAGIC Samilla
12 PETECH-ZUDICICH Paula
13 PETROSA Eni
14 KACANIC Matea
15 RUKAVINA Mila
16 PALEKA Marija

KLUB

TK Pula

TK Maksimir
TK Rival

TK Rival

TK Maksimir
TK Rab

TK Matulji
TK Rab

TK Zrinski
TK Rab

TK Pula

TK Pula

TK Zadar

TK Zadar

TK Zadar

TK Zadar

UKUPNO
36:43.20
37:27.09
37:56.40
39:29.40
39:33.20
39:43.79
40:26.50
41:34.27
43:18.27
45:34.77
45:44.11
47:22.93
48:43.64
51:29.22
54:17.88
54:55.87

PLIVANJE
07:55.32
08:01.06
08:08.17
08:15.76
07:53.30
08:50.88
08:07.36
08:43.46
07:52.94
10:44.05
07:30.05
09:48.04
10:17.12
10:16.36
11:04.50
14:08.76

BICIKL

19:17.86
19:42.21
20:49.39
21:11.09
20:12.64
21:15.72
20:52.98
22:15.07
21:42.36
23:37.04
24:22.63
25:20.26
24:20.38
25:56.59
27:05.77
26:15.72

TRCANJE
09:30.02
09:43.82
08:58.84
10:02.55
11:27.26
09:37.19
11:26.16
10:35.74
13:42.97
11:13.68
13:51.43
12:14.63
14:06.14
15:16.27
16:07.61
14:31.39



PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2019
PRELUK, 29.06.2019
SUPERSPRINT TRIATLON

REZULTATI: KATEGORIJE

Kadeti

POREDAK

O 0 NO UL B WN -

=
o

11
12
13
14

PREZIME | IME
BARAC Gabriel
HANZA Mislav

REBIC Tin

CoSI¢ Maks
KARLOVIC Tin
IVANCIC Giani
DOLGAN Tjaz
STIPCEVIC Marin
SURINA Mark
IVANCIC Marko
MEDIC Ante
JAKOPCEVIC Antonio
PLESE Daniel
PETRAC Kristian

Miadi kadeti
POREDAK

DNF
DNF

O 00N O UV B WN -

10
11
12
13
14

PREZIME | IME
BREBRIC Karlo
SMEJKAL Patrik
IVANOV Edi

LENAC Luka
IVANOVIC Luka
LENAC Antonio
STEFANAC Jan
DERETA Filip

CIKOVIC Neo

JURCAN Ivor
PETECH-ZUDICICH Jan
SEPEROVIC Dominic
DRAZIC Tin

MITROVIC Bartul
DOBRAVAC Borna
IVANCIC Gabrijel

KLUB

TK Rival

TK Matulji
TK Swibir
TK Swibir
TK Zrinski
TK Pula

TK Ljubljana
TK Maksimir
TK Matulji
TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Matulji
TK Matulji
TK Maksimir

KLUB

TK Zrinski
TK Swibir
TK Swibir
TK Rival

TK Zadar

TK Rival

TK Zrinski
TK Maksimir
TK Matulji
TK Pula

TK Pula

TK Pula

TK Maksimir
TK Zadar

TK Rival

TK Maksimir

UKUPNO
29:31.66
32:13.51
32:53.53
33:30.83
34:53.53
35:03.02
35:38.60
36:14.70
37:04.51
37:13.69
38:38.41
41:11.71
41:28.80
47:27.97

UKUPNO
33:24.15
34:24.37
36:32.77
37:13.21
37:33.81
38:14.25
38:59.90
40:42.55
40:46.19
41:59.16
46:01.17
47:22.77
49:04.78
52:13.44

PLIVANJE
06:05.92
07:14.37
05:40.73
06:41.74
07:12.75
07:54.84
09:23.93
07:22.05
08:58.26
07:20.61
08:51.69
10:51.19
10:31.90
09:16.67

PLIVANJE
07:13.82
06:48.46
08:04.88
07:52.62
07:12.54
08:47.20
08:03.11
08:54.97
09:08.15
08:43.07
08:51.12
10:28.72
08:35.68
11:55.93

T1

00:31.56
00:42.51
00:34.53
00:36.19
00:34.13
00:38.82
00:48.77
00:35.90
00:44.10
01:04.05
00:46.67
00:51.67
01:06.13
01:36.31

T1

00:31.02
00:46.53
00:56.03
00:43.83
00:49.78
00:46.84
00:45.17
00:47.55
00:49.37
00:54.54
01:09.01
01:11.33
01:43.98
01:16.32

BICIKL

15:22.52
16:25.71
17:33.65
16:22.42
17:00.10
17:18.61
16:18.71
17:25.04
17:53.52
19:13.92
17:23.47
20:01.64
19:55.85
21:04.58

BICIKL

16:37.92
17:14.19
17:54.36
18:28.17
19:26.19
18:27.12
19:56.78
19:50.00
20:48.00
20:43.03
23:21.57
22:54.56
25:53.79
23:01.10

T2

00:39.68
00:39.46
00:40.21
00:41.10
00:45.49
00:39.86
00:43.36
00:47.82
00:33.94
00:39.50
00:37.23
00:43.42
00:48.85
00:54.75

T2

00:39.64
00:34.99
00:40.13
00:43.95
00:41.63
00:42.74
00:49.51
00:37.32
00:46.58
01:12.78
00:51.37
00:59.62
01:23.38
00:58.69

TRCANJE
06:51.98
07:11.46
08:24.41
09:09.38
09:21.06
08:30.89
08:23.83
10:03.89
08:54.69
08:55.61
10:59.35
08:43.79
09:06.07
14:35.66

TRCANJE
08:21.75
09:00.20
08:57.37
09:24.64
09:23.67
09:30.35
09:25.33
10:32.71
09:14.09
10:25.74
11:48.10
11:48.54
11:27.95
15:01.40



PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 2019
PRELUK, 29.06.2019
SUPERSPRINT TRIATLON

REZULTATI: KATEGORIJE

Kadetkinje

POREDAK PREZIME | IME
1 SPORCIC Roza
2 VALINCIC Aurora
3 CORIC Kiara
4 KINKELA Tia
5 BOSNJAK Nika
6 GAGIC Samilla
7 PETROSA Eni
8 KACANIC Matea

Mlade kadetkinje

POREDAK PREZIME | IME
1 FORNAZAR Nicole
2 VALE Lana
3 DEBELIC Dora
4 KURELIC Doris
5 MACOLIC Petra
6 PETECH-ZUDICICH Paula
7 RUKAVINA Mila
8 PALEKA Marija

KLUB

TK Maksimir
TK Rival

TK Maksimir
TK Matulji
TK Zrinski
TK Pula

TK Zadar

TK Zadar

KLUB

TK Pula
TK Rival
TK Rab
TK Rab
TK Rab
TK Pula
TK Zadar
TK Zadar

UKUPNO
37:27.09
37:56.40
39:33.20
40:26.50
43:18.27
45:44.11
48:43.64
51:29.22

UKUPNO
36:43.20
39:29.40
39:43.79
41:34.27
45:34.77
47:22.93
54:17.88
54:55.87

PLIVANJE
08:01.06
08:08.17
07:53.30
08:07.36
07:52.94
07:30.05
10:17.12
10:16.36

PLIVANJE
07:55.32
08:15.76
08:50.88
08:43.46
10:44.05
09:48.04
11:04.50
14:08.76

BICIKL

19:42.21
20:49.39
20:12.64
20:52.98
21:42.36
24:22.63
24:20.38
25:56.59

BICIKL

19:17.86
21:11.09
21:15.72
22:15.07
23:37.04
25:20.26
27:05.77
26:15.72

TRCANJE
09:43.82
08:58.84
11:27.26
11:26.16
13:42.97
13:51.43
14:06.14
15:16.27

TRCANJE
09:30.02
10:02.55
09:37.19
10:35.74
11:13.68
12:14.63
16:07.61
14:31.39



